ﬁ%mg&b&) <’ D 2021410818 HE]

HBE/NAKRASH
RBULEDHE
TEL (0152) 43-4101

7 2 3 4
[EMUBE 7=
Abashiri Bus Terminal . . . .
@\ ZA—SFLBDYE 10:15 12:30 13:45 15:20
Nishi4-chome . . . .
AT H . 10:17 12:32 13:47 15:22
JR Abashiri Station . . . .
FEERODY (£ 10:19 12:34 13:49 15:24
Nishi Elementary School . . . .
TN 10:20 12:35 13:50 15:25
Harowaku-mae . . . .
AO—T— 58 10:21 12:36 13:51 15:26
Abashiri Prison . . . .
FIFSFR 10:22 12:37 13:52 15:27
Shiejjutaku-mae . . . .
B R 10:23 12:38 13:53 15:28
Tentozan iriguchi . . . .
REWLAD 10:24 12:39 13:54 15:29
Konokuchi . . . .
SMo0 10:25 12:40 13:55 15:30
Abashiri Prison Museum . . . .
AR 10:26 12:41 13:56 15:31
Drift Ice Museum . . . .
ey 5K A 10:31 12:46 14:01 15:36
Hokkaido Museum of Northern Peoples . . . .
1 R e 10:33 12:48 14:03 15:38
Hana Tent . . . .
1 TAE21S (7 A 16E ~10A3E DHER) 10:35 12:50 1405 15:40
[BE-INRZ—SFI)LITE]
Hana Tent . . . .
75 CheLS (7 B16A~10A3E DFHER) 11:20 13:35 14:50 16:28
Hokkaido Museum of Northern Peoples . . . .
1 R e 11:22 13:37 14:52 16:30
Drift Ice Museum . . . .
ey 55K A 11:24 13:39 14:54 16:32
Abashiri Prison Museum . . . .
AR 11:28 13:43 14:58 16:36
Konokuchi . . . .
SMo0 11:29 13:44 14:59 16:37
Tentozan iriguchi . . . .
REWLAD 11:30 13:45 15:00 16:38
Shiejjutaku-mae . . . .
B R 11:31 13:46 15:01 16:39
Abashiri Prison . . . .
FIFSFR 11:32 13:47 15:02 16:40
Harowaku-mae . . . .
AO—T— 58 11:33 13:48 15:03 16:41
Nishi Elementary School . . . .
TN . 11:34 13:49 15:04 16:42
JR Abashiri Station . . . .
FEERDDY (£ 11:37 13:52 15:07 16:45
Nishi4-chome . . . .
AT H 11:39 13:54 15:09 16:47
Abashiri Bus Terminal . . . .
B NRE—IF L 11:41 13:56 15:11 16:49
L a ) (REHIRFTAT) —
. c < WEMBAGS &
BRIZZIDAY/IR 800 BERENF (HEBMECRE T TFEE
BIELYTY—/ R EHAL Ao @ERA o | ™0
2DAYS 2. 000F1 / 3DAYS 3. 000F WENRE—2F)L BAO x& | 1
HBBIZBRBERN aag | 190 | 160
*AR—YTHKEE (0152)43—-5951 xaRFHIERR | MRTILIL—hA U HBERFE B8 00 | 220 | 260
5A~10A 8:30~18:00 (&Z#EARE17:30) 1day/ SXADHEYHNTT BEER
11A~48 9:00~16:30 (R#RALE16:00) UL om0 | o220 | 250 | 300
*BMEERMEE R (0152)45—2411 -
BE 9:00~17:00 (HH#EALE16:00) FirH 150 150 250 280 340
KBEENMCEETNELE5EEY
*E- I FEEEWE (0152)45—3888 _ ER 170 180 | 240 | 340 | 370 | 420
10A~6A 9:30~16:30 BENR
7A~9A ©.00~17.00 ’:—Eﬂb 130 20 240 | 290 | 390 | 420 | 460




